
December 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S.
35,667

1 477.91 35,224 -443 -11 4 211 0 0 1

2 477.32 34,781 -443 -11 3 211 0 0 1

3 476.74 34,348 -433 -7 2 210 0 0 1

4 476.11 33,881 -467 -23 4 211 0 0 1

5 475.51 33,443 -438 -9 3 211 0 0 1

6 474.90 33,001 -442 -10 3 212 0 0 1

7 474.28 32,557 -444 -11 3 212 0 0 1

8 473.66 32,118 -439 -9 4 211 0 0 1

9 473.03 31,675 -443 -12 6 210 0 0 1

10 472.39 31,232 -443 -12 5 210 0 0 1

11 475.75 33,618 2,386 1,415 11 211 0 0 1

12 472.35 31,204 -2,414 -1,005 222 211 0 0 1

13 472.98 31,640 436 432 286 211 0 0 1

14 473.49 31,998 358 393 299 211 0 0 2

15 474.45 32,679 681 558 480 212 0 0 3

16 475.53 33,458 779 606 604 211 0 0 2

17 475.95 33,764 306 369 365 212 0 0 3

18 476.41 34,103 339 383 372 211 0 0 1

19 476.27 34,000 -103 159 138 211 0 0 0

20 476.54 34,200 200 312 287 211 0 0 0

21 476.08 33,859 -341 40 49 212 0 0 0

22 475.73 33,603 -256 84 85 212 0 0 1

23 475.73 33,603 0 213 218 212 0 0 1

24 475.74 33,611 8 217 211 212 0 0 1

25 475.72 33,596 -15 205 215 212 0 0 1

26 475.94 33,756 160 294 292 212 0 0 1

27 476.07 33,852 96 261 266 212 0 0 1

28 476.23 33,970 118 271 270 212 0 0 0

29 476.19 33,941 -29 198 202 212 0 0 1

30 476.22 33,963 22 224 205 212 0 0 1

31 476.19 33,941 -22 202 208 212 0 0 1

TOTALS -1,726 5,716 5,322 6,553 0 0 33

ACRE-FEET -1,726 11,338 10,556 12,998 0 0 65

*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 12,998 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 12,998
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